
Scale 100% Print area 324 x 267mm Logo size xx x xxmm

It is the customer's responsibility to ensure 
that the proof is correct in all areas. Please be 
sure to double-check spelling, grammar, layout 
and design before approving artwork. Due to 
the variation in monitor colours and 
adjustments, PDF proofs may not provide an 
accurate colour representation of the final 
product & printed work. Once artwork is 
approved, your order will be processed based 
on the above unless any amendments are 
made. All orders are subject to our terms and 
conditions.

Please email all approvals/amends to your 
order processor.
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Foil 
Not widely recycled, must go in general waste.

Card box and inner tray
100% recyclable and compostable.

�

DARK CHOCOLATE INGREDIENTS: Cocoa mass, sugar, fat-reduced cocoa 
powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. Dark Chocolate 
contains: Cocoa Solids 70.5% minimum  ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see 
ingredients in CAPITALS. WARNINGS: May contain Nuts NUTRITIONAL 
INFORMATION: Typical values per 100g  Energy 2259kj, 540 kcal, Fat 38.9g, of 
which saturates 23.3g, Carbohydrate 30.8g, of which sugars 26.3g, Fibre 14g, 
Protein 8.8g, Salt 0.02g.

Store in a cool dry place.
Suitable for vegans.

Packed for The Sweet People, LU7 4SH
Best before end: 02/2023
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MILK CHOCOLATE INGREDIENTS:  Sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder, cocoa 
mass, emulsifier:  SOYA lecithin, vanilla extract. Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa 
Solids 41%, Milk Solids 19% minimum ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see 
ingredients in CAPITALS. WARNINGS: May contain Nuts NUTRITIONAL 
INFORMATION: Typical values per 100g  Energy 2394kj, 572 kcal, Fat 39g, of 
which saturates 23.3g, Carbohydrate 51g, of which sugars 47.2g, Fibre 2.4g, 
Protein 6.9g, Salt 0.18g.

Store in a cool dry place.
Suitable for vegetarians.

Packed for The Sweet People, LU7 4SH
Best before end: 02/2023

Foil 
Not widely recycled, must go in general waste.

Card box and inner tray
100% recyclable and compostable.
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Full colour printed colours may 
differ when printed to the 
final product.


